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sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 BOOKMAKERS Maiden Plate

1000 metres

01
02
03

04
05
06

07

08
09

$7000
Marvin(Barry S Smith)

Public Fortune(Shaun Creevey)
Take Five(Rodney Robb)

Alexvmar(Barry Sheppard)
Axford(Todd Austin)

Dread Lach Magic(Edward
Jonson)

Rolling Art(Thomas Elmes)

Croissants(Tim Higgins)
She's in Top Gear(Thomas Elmes)

Todd Banks
Darryll Brown

Michael
Hackett

Shane Egan
Shenny Chan
Mrs Cheryl
Rogers
Vishan
Venkaya
John Rudd

Christopher
Bryen

2 LES BAKER MEMORIAL OPEN Handicap

1400 metres

01

02
03
04
05

06
07

01

02
03
04

05
06

07

$7000
Ellie La Vie(Leslie Baker)

Testascana(Bevan Johnson)
Strategic Weapon(Todd Austin)
Belle Express(Leonard Mawn)
La Cloisonne(John R Patterson)

King Brown(Bill Hayes)
Right of Reply(Rodney Robb)

$7000
Gaelic Hero(Thomas Elmes)

Kirkheaton(Barry Sheppard)
Mugmarino(Bevan Johnson)
Sword Fighter(Rodney Robb)

Moorings Magic(Bill Hayes)
Dominico(Ron Sullivan)

General Nick(Barry Sheppard)

Mrs Cheryl
Rogers

Les Tilley

Shane Egan
Vishan
Venkaya

Todd Banks

Michael
Hackett

MURWEH SHIRE COUNCIL Class 3 Plate
1400 metres

Christopher
Bryen

Shane Egan
Les Tilley

Michael
Hackett

Todd Banks

Mrs Cheryl
Rogers

Gemma Steele

01:40PM

5
3
4

02:20PM
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10

11

59.5
59.5
59.5

59.0
59.0
59.0

59.0

57.5
57.5

61.0

59.5
57.0
56.0
56.0

56.0
56.0

59.5

59.5
59.5
59.5

59.0
58.0

58.0

08
09
10

11

Sequajake(Thomas Elmes)
Sky Disk(Todd Austin)
Stand'n'stare(Beau Green)

Jimna(Peter G Townsend)

4 ANNIVERSARY Class 6 Plate

1000 metres

01
02
03

04

05

06

07

08
09
10

$7000
British Bulldog(Tim Higgins)
Louppy Bend(Royce Connolly)
Nude Secrets(Edward Jonson)

Four Joy(Shaun Creevey)
Kentucky Bomber(Shaun
Creevey)

Marble Prince(Rodney Robb)

Polar Blitz (NZ)(John R Patterson)

Garder La Foi(Bevan Johnson)
Shrek Her Out(Edward Jonson)
Skidaddle(Bill Hayes)

5 LIFE MEMBERS Class B Handicap

1200 metres

01

02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11

12

$7000
Coolbie(Thomas Elmes)

Macgyver(Craig Smith)

Zaha County(Leonard Mawn)
Silent Ale (NZ)(Bill Hayes)
Roger Ramjet(Bill Hayes)
Flinders Luck(Patrick Sexton)
Monarchy(Bill Hayes)

Tavy Nights(Royce Connolly)
Dane's Rocket(Rodney Robb)
Lucky Bobby(Charlotte Wall)
Rusty Motorbike(Rodney Robb)

Mirfak(John R Patterson)

Darryll Brown
Shenny Chan

Vishan
Venkaya

John Rudd

John Rudd
Darryll Brown

Mrs Cheryl
Rogers

Christopher
Bryen

Shenny Chan

Michael
Hackett

Vishan
Venkaya

Les Tilley
Shane Egan
Todd Banks

Christopher
Bryen

Les Tilley
Shane Egan
John Rudd

Todd Banks

Darryll Brown

Shenny Chan

Michael
Hackett

Vishan
Venkaya
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04:15PM

58.0
58.0
58.0

56.5

59.5
59.5
58.0

57.5

56.5

56.5

56.5

56.0
54.5
54.5

60.5

58.5
58.0
56.0
56.0
56.0
56.0
56.0
56.0
56.0
56.0

56.0

13

14

15

(EM)Keep the Currency(Robert Gemma Steele 6 56.0

McMaster)

(EM)Highway Child(Ron Sullivan) Mrs Cheryl 4 56.0
Rogers

(EM)Schiehallion(Robert 5 56.0

McMaster)




Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of
the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and
will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions
made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




