Charleville Saturday 11 July, 2015



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 BOOKMAKERS Maiden Plate						Sequajake(Thomas Elmes)	Darryll Brown	7	58.0
100	0 metres \$7000		01:	40PM	09	Sky Disk(Todd Austin)	Shenny Chan	9	58.0
01	Marvin(Barry S Smith)	Todd Banks	5	59.5	10	Stand'n'stare(Beau Green)	Vishan	4	58.0
02	Public Fortune(Shaun Creevey)	Darryll Brown	3	59.5			Venkaya		
03	Take Five(Rodney Robb)	Michael	4	59.5	11	Jimna(Peter G Townsend)	John Rudd	6	56.5
Hackett					4 ANN	4 ANNIVERSARY Class 6 Plate			
04	Alexymar(Barry Sheppard)	Shane Egan	8	59.0		0 metres \$7000		03:	:40PM
05	Axford(Todd Austin)	Shenny Chan		59.0	01	British Bulldog(Tim Higgins)	John Rudd	8	59.5
06	Dread Lach Magic(Edward Jonson)	Mrs Cheryl Rogers	2	59.0	02	Louppy Bend(Royce Connolly)	Darryll Brown	10	59.5
07	Rolling Art(Thomas Elmes)	Vishan Venkaya	6	59.0	03	Nude Secrets(Edward Jonson)	Mrs Cheryl Rogers	2	58.0
80	Croissants(Tim Higgins)	John Rudd	9	57.5	04	Four Joy(Shaun Creevey)	Christopher	7	57.5
09	She's in Top Gear(Thomas Elmes)	Christopher Bryen	1	57.5	05	Kentucky Bomber(Shaun Creevey)	Bryen Shenny Chan	6	56.5
2 LES BAKER MEMORIAL OPEN Handicap					06	Marble Prince(Rodney Robb)	Michael	1	56.5
140	0 metres \$7000		02:	20PM			Hackett		
01	Ellie La Vie(Leslie Baker)	Mrs Cheryl Rogers	1	61.0	07	Polar Blitz (NZ)(John R Patterson)	Vishan Venkaya	5	56.5
02	Testascana(Bevan Johnson)	Les Tilley	3	59.5	80	Garder La Foi(Bevan Johnson)	Les Tilley	4	56.0
03	Strategic Weapon(Todd Austin)		5	57.0	09	Shrek Her Out(Edward Jonson)	Shane Egan	9	54.5
04	Belle Express(Leonard Mawn)	Shane Egan	4	56.0	10	Skidaddle(Bill Hayes)	Todd Banks	3	54.5
05	La Cloisonne(John R Patterson)	Vishan	6	56.0	5 LIFE	E MEMBERS Class B Handicap			
		Venkaya	_		120	0 metres \$7000		04:	:15PM
06	King Brown(Bill Hayes)	Todd Banks		56.0	01	Coolbie(Thomas Elmes)	Christopher	3	60.5
07	Right of Reply(Rodney Robb)	Michael Hackett	/	56.0			Bryen		
					02	Macgyver(Craig Smith)	Les Tilley	11	58.5
3 MURWEH SHIRE COUNCIL Class 3 Plate					03	Zaha County(Leonard Mawn)	Shane Egan	12	58.0
140	0 metres \$7000			:00PM	04	Silent Ale (NZ)(Bill Hayes)	John Rudd	2	56.0
01	Gaelic Hero(Thomas Elmes)	Christopher Bryen	2	59.5	05	Roger Ramjet(Bill Hayes)		14	56.0
02	Kirkheaton(Barry Sheppard)	Shane Egan	3	59.5	06	Flinders Luck(Patrick Sexton)	Todd Banks	13	56.0
03	Mugmarino(Bevan Johnson)	Les Tilley	1	59.5	07	Monarchy(Bill Hayes)		10	56.0
03	Sword Fighter(Rodney Robb)	Michael		59.5	08	Tavy Nights(Royce Connolly)	Darryll Brown	8	56.0
0-1	Sword righter (Rouney Robb)	Hackett	10	JJ.J	09	Dane's Rocket(Rodney Robb)	CI CI	7	56.0
05	Moorings Magic(Bill Hayes)	Todd Banks	11	59.0	10	Lucky Bobby(Charlotte Wall)	Shenny Chan	15	56.0
06	Dominico(Ron Sullivan)	Mrs Cheryl Rogers	8	58.0	11	Rusty Motorbike(Rodney Robb)	Michael Hackett	1	56.0
07	General Nick(Barry Sheppard)	Gemma Steele	5	58.0	12	Mirfak(John R Patterson)	Vishan Venkaya	9	56.0

13	(EM)Keep the Currency(Robert McMaster)	Gemma Steele	6	56.0
14	(EM)Highway Child(Ron Sullivan)	Mrs Cheryl Rogers	4	56.0
15	(EM)Schiehallion(Robert		5	56.0

McMaster)

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.